
Seghill First School annual calendar autumn 2019  

Autumn coffee mornings at 8:45am – 9:30am 
 

Fundraising and community 

Red class Monday 16 September Jeans for genes Friday 20 September 
 

Yellow class Wednesday 18 September Macmillan coffee afternoon Friday 27 
September 2:00pm 

Blue class Thursday 19 September Film night Wednesday 06 November 3:30 for 
red, green and blue class 

Orange class Thursday 19 September 11:00am – 
11:45am 

Non uniform 1 for Christmas fayre Friday 08 
November 

Green class Friday 20 September Children in Need Friday 15 November 
 

 Non uniform 2 for Christmas fayre Friday 22 
November 

Workshops for parents at 8:45am Non uniform 3 for Christmas fayre Friday 06 
December 

Reading workshop for KS 1 and 2 parents 
Tuesday 24 September  

Christmas fayre Friday 13 December from 
3:15pm 

E-safety workshop for all parents Wednesday 02 
October 

Film night Wednesday 18 December 3:30pm 
for red, green and blue class 

EYFS marvellous maths workshop for EY parents 
Monday 07 October 

 

Maths workshop for KS 1 and 2 parents Monday 
14 October 

Autumn term interviews for parents and 
children with class teachers 

EYFS funky phonics workshop for EY parents 
Thursday 17 October 

Red and green class Friday 18 October 8:45 to 
noon 

 Blue class Monday 21 October 8:45 to noon 
 

Other school events Yellow class Wednesday 23 October 8:45 to 
noon 

Dukeshouse Wood meeting Year 4 children and 
parents Thursday 12 September 3:30pm 

All classes Wednesday 23 October 3:25 to 5:35 
 

Individual photographs Tuesday 22 October 
from 8:45am 

Orange class Thursday 24 October 8:45 to 
noon 

Santa’s reading challenge starts on Monday 02 
December 

 

 Christmas 
 

Topic week Red, green and blue Christmas carol concert 
Monday 16 December 9:00am 

w/b Monday 21 October focus music Yellow and orange class Christmas 
performance Tuesday 17 December 9:00am 

 Red, green and blue Christmas carol concert 
Tuesday 17 December 2:15pm 

Celebration assemblies Christmas lunch Wednesday 18 December 
 

Friday 25 October at 2:15pm Yellow and orange Christmas party Thursday 
19 December from 1:00pm 

Friday 20 December at 8:45am Red, green and blue Christmas party Friday 20 
December from 1:00pm 



Seghill First School annual calendar spring 2020  

Spring coffee mornings at 8:45am – 9:30am 
 

Fundraising and community 

Yellow class Monday 13 January 
 

World Book Day book and toy sale coffee 
morning Thursday 05 March 

Red class Wednesday 15 January 
 

Sport Relief and fun run Friday 13 March 

Green class Thursday 16 January 
 

Mother’s Day lunch Friday 20 March 

Blue class Friday 17 January 
 

Easter disco Thursday 02 April from 3:30pm for 
red, green and blue class 

Orange class Friday 24 January 11:00am – 
11:45am 

Non uniform for school funds Friday 14 
February 

 
 

 

Class assemblies 
 

Topic week 

Blue class assembly Friday 07 February at 
9:00am 

w/b Monday 10 February focus RE/PSHE/SRE 

Green class assembly Friday 06 March at 
2:15pm 

 

 
 

Celebration assemblies 

Spring term interviews for parents and children 
with class teachers 

Friday 14 February at 2:15pm 

Blue class Monday 30 March 8:45 to noon 
 

Thursday 02 April at 8:45am 

Orange, red and green class Tuesday 31 March 
8:45 to noon 

 

Yellow class Wednesday 01 April 8:45 to noon  
 

 

All classes Wednesday 01 April 3:25 to 5:35 
 

 

 
 

 

Other school events 
 

 

Easter tables challenge starts on Monday 16 
March 

 

Easter egg decorating competition deadline 
Wednesday 01 April 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



Seghill First School annual calendar summer 2020  

Summer coffee mornings at 8:45am – 9:30am 
 

Fundraising and community 

Blue class Monday 27 April 
 

Games night Thursday 07 May from 3:30pm for 
red, green and blue class 

Orange class Monday 27 April 11:00am – 
11:45am 

Non uniform for summer fayre 1 Friday 12 June 

 

Green class Wednesday 29 April 
 

Fathers’ Day lunch Friday 19 June 

 

Red class Thursday 30 April 
 

Non uniform for summer fayre 2 Friday 26 June 

 

Yellow class Friday 01 May 
 

Non uniform for summer fayre 3 Friday 10 July 

 

 Summer fayre Wednesday 15 July from 3:15pm 
 

Class assemblies 
 

 

Red class assembly Thursday 07 May at 2:15pm 
 

Topic week 

Yellow class assembly Friday 12 May at 9:00am 
 

w/b Monday 18 May focus humanities 

Orange class Friday 03 July at 9:00am 
 

 

 Celebration assemblies 
 

Other school events 
 

Friday 22 May at 2:15pm 

Ground Force Day Friday 05 June 
 

Thursday 16 July at 9:00am 

Yellow and orange sports morning Tuesday 09 June 
8:45am (reserve date Wednesday 10 June) 

 

Green, red and blue sports afternoon Thursday 11 
June 1:15pm (reserve date Monday 15 June) 

 

Year 4 leavers’ party Thursday 16 July at 6:00pm 
 

 

Year 4 leavers’ assembly Friday 17 July at 
9:00am 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 


